
/

$ -

Distribution
focket Dross

ORB #3 RDiggs
Local PDR
NRC PDR
BGrimesDocket No. 50-010. . - TIppolito

JULY T 0 1978 RBevan
DZiemarq
VStello
Attorney, OELD

Commonwealth Edison Company
01&E (5)ATTH: Mr. C. Reed BJones (4)-

Assistant Vice President BScharf (10)P. O. Box 767 JMcGoughChicago, Illinois 60690
- DEisenhut

ACRS (16)Gentlecen:
OPA (CMiles).

The Comission has issued the enclosed Acendment No. A b o Facilityt

Operating License No. DPR-2 for Dresden Nuclear Power Station Unit
No. 1. The amendment consists of changes to the Technical Specifica-
tions in response to your request of November 25, 1975 and supplements
dated April 15, 1976, August 19, 1976, September 9, 1977, and
October 18, 1977.

This amendment revises the Technical Specifications to incorporate
'

changes to the Dresden Unit 1 pressurization heatup and cooldown
limitations.

Copies of the related Safety Evaluation and Notice of Issuance are
also enclosed.

Sincerely,

original signed by

Dennis Ziemann, Chief
Operating Reactors Branch f2,

| Division of Operating Reactors
1

i Enclosures:
1. Amendcent No.4 6 to DPR-2'

2. Safety Evaluation
3. Notice

cc w/ enclosures: hap
See next page pf

. /W' ,

\)'y f)/ h, h' W 0: . W''& \
DOR ,mM; OELD ORB #2DDR v. ',,,,;..

hh. QCor 60r.lBevan 9 6tvhs:" DZiemann
'

. s . .m - c * .. gp a i
T~Ot

612L-118 . 6$.1118. -.3L5118 .. ilnL18...enr+
-

NRC IOD! 318 (9 76) R t 02 W u.s.covr==-c me o,rie r, i,7e - ens.aa4



. .. . - . ~.

J

.
Se arc . . .. . *

/ *e,
UNITED STATESc

* ^.y
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMisslON, ,

{ -1'
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555 '

% /
***** July 10, 1978.

Docket No. 50-010

.

Commonwealth Edison Compa'ny
ATTN: Mr. C. Reed'

Assistant Vice President
P. O. Box 767
( icago, Illinois 60690

Gentlemen:

The Comission has issued the enclosed Amendment No. 26 to Facility
Operating License No. DPR-2 for Dresden Nuclear _ Power Station Unit
No. 1. The amendment consists of changes to the Technical Specifica-
tions in response to your request of November 25, 1975 and supplements

- dated April 15, 1976, August 19, 1976, September 9,'1977, and
October 18, 1977.

This aniendment revises the Technical Specifications to incorporate
changes to the Dresden Unit 1 pressurization heatup and cooldown
limitations.

.

Copies of the related Safety Evaluation and Notice of Issuance are
~

also enclosed.

Sincerely,
| -Q

'

,y, , amw~~
Dennis Ziemann, Chief
Operating Reactors Branch #2
Division of Operating Reactors

4

Enclosures:
1. A endment No. 26 to DPR-2
2. Safety Evaluation
3. Notice

cc w/ enclosures:
See next page

. - - ,. . _ .._ _ , _ _ . _ - _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ . . . _ . , _ _ _ _ _ . _ . .. . - - - _ _ . _ _ _ . _ - .



._. _. _ _ . - - _ , .

'
,

,

*e ,

I

; Commonweal th Edison Company -2- July 10,1978
1 .

i

cc w/ enclosures:
Mr. John W. Rowe |

- Isham, Lincoln & Beale
'Counselors at Law

One First National Plaza, 42nd Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60603 '

Mr. B. B. Stephenson'

Plant Superintendent
Dresden Nuclear Power Station4

Rural Route #1
Morris, Illinois 60450

,

Anthony Z. Roisman
Natural Resources Defense Council

! 917 15th Street, N. W.
Washington, D. C. -20005

~

Morris Public Library
604 Liberty Street
Morris, Illinois 60451

Illinois Department of Public Health
ATTN: Chief, Division of Nuclear

Sa fe ty
-

- 535 West Jefferson -

Springfield, Illinois 62761

Mr. Hilliam Waters
Chairman, Board of Supervisors

of Grundy County
Grundy County Courthouse
Morris, Illinois 60450

Chief, Energy Systems Analyses
Branch (AW-459)

Office of Radiation Prograns
U. 5. Environmental Protection Agency
Room 645, East Tower
401 M Street, S. W.
Washington, D. C. 20460

. U. S. Environmental Protection Agency
Federal Activities Branch
Region V Of fice
ATTN: EIS C00RDIf4 ATOP.
230 South Dearborn Street

:
Chicago, Illincis 60604

:.
, , - --,n- - - , , - , - , . , , . . , , - - . . . - . . . . , . . - , , , - - . - , c . -- - - - - -, .,,.,--,--,-r- - -- -. -c

*
-


